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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Results
 
#101  Women 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Clary, Lindsey L1 8:48.19

30.19 32.25 32.9232.56

32.92 33.45 33.06 33.58

33.46 33.78 33.36 33.66

33.49 33.81 33.89 31.81

OSSC-OH 20Wittman, Alexandria L8 9:06.65

31.36 33.93 34.2233.83

34.29 34.44 34.48 34.64

34.30 34.72 34.73 34.55

34.62 34.34 34.43 33.77

 
#102  Men 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A12 16:43.72

24.42 36.80 32.9933.38

33.54 33.55 33.60 33.96

34.21 33.95 33.62 33.96

34.02 33.99 34.09 33.85

34.33 33.54 34.30 33.80

34.57 33.29 33.96 33.89

33.90 33.62 33.69 33.48

32.84 30.58

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M1 2:14.27

32.26 34.11 33.6834.22

OSSC-OH 19Murphy, Mikayla A2 2:16.31

32.80 35.04 33.9034.57

B - Final

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E14 2:20.71

33.27 35.61 35.5836.25

C - Final

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D30 2:28.13

33.35 37.49 39.0338.26

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M1 2:16.16

31.64 33.55 36.1334.84

OSSC-OH 19Murphy, Mikayla A2 2:16.66

32.87 34.84 34.2834.67

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E14 2:21.42

32.65 35.27 37.1236.38

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D23 2:23.15

32.57 36.20 36.9037.48

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P48 2:26.36

34.04 37.12 37.0338.17

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M65 2:27.88

34.18 37.04 38.3138.35

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J70 2:28.42

32.94 36.88 39.3039.30

OSSC-OH 16Moore, Cecilia G81 2:29.71

34.09 37.14 39.2539.23

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M89 2:30.70

34.70 37.94 38.4639.60

OSSC-OH 13Swearingen, Macey L109 2:32.31

34.81 38.56 39.1639.78

OSSC-OH 16Cooper, Lauren M113 2:32.43

35.32 38.61 38.9739.53

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M117 2:33.94

36.26 39.13 39.0939.46

OSSC-OH 14Bergmann, Olivia A127 2:36.22

35.94 39.02 40.5640.70

OSSC-OH 15Beavers, Hannah L130 2:37.02

37.49 39.44 39.3340.76

OSSC-OH 14Stamm, Leah E134 2:38.81

35.96 39.75 41.1741.93

 
#104  Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W5 2:07.61

29.97 31.96 33.0732.61

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J7 2:08.25

30.50 32.17 32.2933.29

C - Final

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S21 2:09.72

30.74 33.35 31.8033.83

OSSC-OH 20Perez, David A23 2:11.02

31.02 33.73 33.0733.20

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S26 2:12.56

30.76 33.47 34.2834.05

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D40 2:15.52

32.39 34.15 34.0034.98

 
#104  Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W7 2:09.03

30.86 32.35 32.9032.92

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J9 2:09.44

30.64 32.94 32.8533.01

UN-06-OH 19Whiteman, Augustus P19 2:11.41

31.68 33.22 33.1533.36

OSSC-OH 20Perez, David A24 2:11.69

31.18 33.01 33.6833.82

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S27 2:12.36

30.90 33.61 32.8435.01

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S28 2:12.49

31.07 33.45 33.9534.02

OSSC-OH 19Worobetz, Noah E34 2:12.93

30.53 33.14 34.1835.08

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D40 2:14.02

31.34 33.63 34.5434.51

OSSC-OH 21Schaub, Kevin F47 2:14.66

30.77 33.39 35.9734.53

OSSC-OH 16Dreisbach, Max D53 2:15.31

31.18 34.37 34.9734.79

OSSC-OH 19Pinchot, Grant J68 2:17.28

31.02 33.99 35.2936.98

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G70 2:17.83

32.36 34.61 35.2935.57

OSSC-OH 15Eismann, Jacob P87 2:19.69

31.71 34.44 36.5137.03

OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J--- DFS

 
#105  Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 20McNichols, Macie O1 26.25

UN-03-OH 23Schmidtke, Aliena3 26.44

OSSC-OH 20Meek, Cheyenne C4 26.52

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L6 26.67

OSSC-OH 17Donley, Miranda E8 26.88

B - Final

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K11 26.93

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C12 27.11

D - Final

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P31 27.29

OSSC-OH 18Albrecht, Emily A33 27.48

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E34 27.52

 
#105  Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20McNichols, Macie O2 26.59

OSSC-OH 20Meek, Cheyenne C3 26.75

UN-03-OH 23Schmidtke, Aliena4 26.82

OSSC-OH 17Donley, Miranda E5 26.84

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L7 26.89

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C13 27.16

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K16 27.25

OSSC-OH 18Albrecht, Emily A32 27.69

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P37 27.74

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M38 27.75

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E39 27.80

OSSC-OH 18Dipaolo, Christine N46 27.86

OSSC-OH 12Huddleston, Riley B51 27.96

OSSC-OH 14Lachey, Mia E55 28.00

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A57 28.01

OSSC-OH 14Saczawa, Kate C75 28.17

OSSC-OH 14Brown, Mia C87 28.31

OSSC-OH 16St John, Julia M100 28.39

OSSC-OH 14Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W105 28.44

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Hannah R115 28.52

OSSC-OH 17Wagenbrenner, Margaret L130 28.70

OSSC-OH 14Lawhorn, Logan B140 28.79

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Emma K151 28.88

OSSC-OH 18Newman, Abbigale R156 28.93

OSSC-OH 16Moore, Cecilia G162 28.97

OSSC-OH 16Braun, Alexandria E163 28.98

OSSC-OH 14Bergmann, Olivia A181 29.12
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Preliminaries ...   (#105  Women 50 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 13Rennie, Ema G200 29.36

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M208 29.46

OSSC-OH 13Kreinbrink, Rylee J210 29.56

OSSC-OH 20Washko, Molly M247 33.29

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 22Fleagle, Joshua W1 23.33

OSSC-OH 20McHugh, Matt J2 23.40

OSSC-OH 20Brodie, Nicholas3 23.55

OSSC-OH 20Jackman, Clark C4 23.58

OSSC-OH 20Disalle, Jonathan B7 23.96

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H10 24.27

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19Jager, Wyatt H13 24.19

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D14 24.29

OSSC-OH 20Watson, Stephen W18 24.54

D - Final

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S37 24.96

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20McHugh, Matt J*1 23.65

OSSC-OH 22Fleagle, Joshua W*1 23.65

OSSC-OH 20Jackman, Clark C4 24.04

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H7 24.17

OSSC-OH 20Disalle, Jonathan B9 24.23

OSSC-OH 21Belanger, Mark R10 24.25

OSSC-OH 20Brodie, Nicholas11 24.29

OSSC-OH 20Watson, Stephen W15 24.40

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D19 24.55

OSSC-OH 19Jager, Wyatt H20 J24.56

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S40 24.92

OSSC-OH 19Dickmann, Blake A47 25.05

OSSC-OH 18McDermott, Colin M49 25.07

OSSC-OH 17McDaniel, Hudson J66 25.24

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J80 25.43

OSSC-OH 15Eismann, Jacob P81 25.44

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G88 25.59

OSSC-OH 19Hove, Justin C92 25.64

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S100 25.73

OSSC-OH 16Pema, Patrick M113 25.96

OSSC-OH 17Warren, Dylan B122 26.13

OSSC-OH 18Koethke, Kalvin J--- DQ

 
#107  Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-04-OH 21Vargo, Taylor K1 2:29.52

34.39 38.42 38.2038.51

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Janessa C3 2:34.81

34.50 38.96 40.6840.67

OSSC-OH 20Antal, Katie E4 2:37.92

34.78 38.90 42.9841.26

B - Final

OSSC-OH 14Butcher, Grace E11 2:39.30

35.96 41.34 40.2441.76

OSSC-OH 20Washko, Molly M16 2:42.41

35.17 40.44 43.9042.90

 
#107  Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-04-OH 21Vargo, Taylor K1 2:31.72

34.69 38.59 39.0139.43

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Janessa C3 2:35.94

34.69 39.72 40.3941.14

OSSC-OH 20Antal, Katie E4 2:37.60

35.87 39.82 40.9440.97

OSSC-OH 14Butcher, Grace E11 2:41.58

37.74 40.56 41.4241.86

OSSC-OH 20Washko, Molly M19 2:43.70

35.19 41.13 44.3643.02

OSSC-OH 19Horan, Carrie E44 2:49.44

39.56 43.14 43.1343.61

OSSC-OH 16Reed, Laramie J58 2:53.17

38.43 43.16 46.1145.47

OSSC-OH 15Cooper, Brenna K82 2:59.31

40.51 44.99 46.7647.05

OSSC-OH 14Lawhorn, Logan B--- DFS

 
#108  Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 19Fronczak, Brandon M4 2:20.48

32.00 35.85 36.3236.31

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B6 2:22.73

32.08 36.02 37.5537.08

OSSC-OH 18McGraw, James R7 2:25.15

31.84 35.96 39.9737.38

B - Final

OSSC-OH 22Reardon, Ian P11 2:24.79

32.94 37.09 37.0537.71

OSSC-OH 20Eaton, Michael A20 2:28.84

32.55 38.28 38.1139.90

C - Final

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D23 2:26.43

33.33 37.58 37.4038.12

 
#108  Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Fronczak, Brandon M4 2:23.65

33.25 36.97 37.3136.12

OSSC-OH 18McGraw, James R6 2:24.04

32.07 36.72 37.1338.12

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B7 2:24.32

32.79 36.36 37.8337.34

OSSC-OH 22Reardon, Ian P11 2:25.76

32.96 36.69 38.3537.76

OSSC-OH 20Eaton, Michael A19 2:27.56

31.76 38.34 38.1339.33

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D21 2:27.92

32.99 37.16 38.4439.33

UN-05-OH 20Seal, Brayden C35 2:30.77

33.06 37.40 41.1139.20

OSSC-OH 17McDaniel, Hudson J47 2:32.89

34.62 38.72 39.2340.32

OSSC-OH 16Liu, Jonathan W79 2:40.29

36.24 39.37 42.5342.15

OSSC-OH 17Mathews, Jason S--- DQ

31.65 36.29 36.8536.67

 
#109  Women 800 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 8:22.75

Dipaolo, Christine N 18 Cook, Kathleen K 20

Clary, Lindsey L 20 Bailey, Meg 19

29.58 1:02.28 2:09.081:35.63

29.22 1:00.85 1:32.85 2:04.87

28.90 1:00.18 1:32.75

 
#201  Women 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:55.55

Auckley, Elizabeth D 20 Washko, Molly M 20

Bailey, Meg 19 McNichols, Macie O 20

29.47 32.52 26.0427.52

BOSSC-OH3 1:59.11

Saczawa, Kate C 14 Mathews, Janessa C 15

Peroni, Rachel J 16 Donley, Miranda E 17

31.31 32.73 26.5328.54

COSSC-OH16 x2:04.09

Wiet, Abigail M 19 Lawhorn, Logan B 14

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 14 Moffat, Mckayla P 15

32.39 35.50 27.0529.15

 
#202  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSSC-OH1 1:45.51

Saczawa, Jack S 18 Mathews, Jason S 17

Kuriger, Benjamin J 16 Kabelka, Johannes H 17

27.47 29.50 23.4425.10

COSSC-OH7 1:49.31

Reardon, Colin J 19 Goldfarb, Nathaniel D 17

Furbee, Calvin S 16 Kuriger, Winston S 18

28.01 30.03 24.4726.80

AOSSC-OH--- DQ

Appleby, Andrew J 21 Tynes, Dustin E 20

McHugh, Matt J 20 Fleagle, Joshua W 22

26.33 28.30 22.7323.32
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#203  Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L*4 2:04.67

29.11 32.04 31.3232.20

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C*4 2:04.67

29.50 31.89 31.0432.24

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K8 2:06.29

29.50 31.70 32.6132.48

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M9 2:07.00

30.06 31.93 32.1032.91

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19Murphy, Mikayla A11 2:05.59

29.91 32.23 31.9331.52

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M14 2:06.01

30.37 31.87 31.6332.14

C - Final

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E24 2:08.48

29.94 32.47 32.6933.38

D - Final

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A38 2:09.69

30.07 32.52 33.3133.79

 
#203  Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K5 2:05.55

29.25 31.62 32.6232.06

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C6 2:05.90

29.38 31.91 32.5032.11

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L7 2:05.98

29.35 31.90 31.9432.79

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M8 2:06.24

29.65 31.88 32.2032.51

OSSC-OH 19Murphy, Mikayla A15 2:06.99

30.14 31.89 32.4332.53

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M16 2:07.09

30.54 31.70 32.1932.66

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E30 2:08.78

29.51 32.27 33.4833.52

OSSC-OH 20Wynn, Chantel H33 2:08.91

29.15 31.81 34.4033.55

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A36 2:09.07

30.41 32.78 32.6933.19

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P51 2:10.32

30.07 33.18 33.4533.62

OSSC-OH 16Braun, Alexandria E100 2:12.67

30.40 33.24 34.4534.58

OSSC-OH 18Dipaolo, Christine N118 2:13.52

30.33 33.87 34.7934.53

OSSC-OH 16Cooper, Lauren M146 2:15.54

31.11 34.77 34.4635.20

OSSC-OH 13Swearingen, Macey L165 2:17.62

31.13 34.58 36.0135.90

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M178 2:21.13

31.94 35.37 37.1036.72

 
#204  Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 22Fleagle, Joshua W1 1:50.20

25.69 27.61 28.5828.32

OSSC-OH 21Appleby, Andrew J4 1:52.98

25.77 28.06 30.3328.82

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H7 1:54.28

27.42 29.23 28.2729.36

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19Hove, Justin C16 1:55.78

27.10 29.11 29.6229.95

C - Final

OSSC-OH 20Disalle, Jonathan B23 1:56.72

27.25 29.61 29.6430.22

D - Final

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G35 1:59.27

27.82 29.74 30.6831.03

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S38 1:59.84

27.57 30.49 30.4531.33

 
#204  Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 22Fleagle, Joshua W1 1:51.00

57.1636.63

OSSC-OH 21Appleby, Andrew J4 1:53.68

26.36 28.63 29.3729.32

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H10 1:54.94

27.42 30.37 28.3128.84

OSSC-OH 20Jackman, Clark C22 1:56.75

26.34 29.00 31.1230.29

OSSC-OH 19Hove, Justin C23 1:56.94

26.61 29.06 31.1530.12

OSSC-OH 20Disalle, Jonathan B29 1:57.58

26.61 28.98 31.5930.40

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S43 1:58.63

27.04 29.90 31.3030.39

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G47 1:58.99

27.25 29.47 31.4230.85

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S57 1:59.90

28.35 31.18 29.1631.21

OSSC-OH 20Kabelka, Karl F62 2:00.17

28.47 29.70 31.8630.14

OSSC-OH 19Fronczak, Brandon M78 2:01.02

28.02 30.59 30.9831.43

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A127 2:05.40

28.19 30.89 33.0433.28

OSSC-OH 16Pema, Patrick M143 2:08.99

28.79 31.61 34.5134.08

 
#205  Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-03-OH 23Schmidtke, Aliena1 59.68

27.47 32.21

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M7 1:02.39

29.48 32.91

B - Final

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J11 1:02.66

29.09 33.57

OSSC-OH 20McNichols, Macie O13 1:03.33

29.46 33.87

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D20 1:05.46

30.00 35.46

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Donley, Miranda E34 1:05.32

30.13 35.19

OSSC-OH 14Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W37 1:05.70

29.84 35.86

 
#205  Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-03-OH 23Schmidtke, Aliena1 1:01.31

28.00 33.31

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M6 1:03.19

29.49 33.70

OSSC-OH 20McNichols, Macie O11 1:03.66

29.63 34.03

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J13 1:03.71

29.25 34.46

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D17 1:04.06

29.63 34.43

OSSC-OH 14Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W33 1:05.49

29.93 35.56

OSSC-OH 17Donley, Miranda E45 1:06.00

30.54 35.46

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M46 1:06.06

31.07 34.99

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Hannah R50 1:06.26

31.87 34.39

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M56 1:06.38

31.03 35.35

OSSC-OH 14Butcher, Grace E68 1:06.74

31.83 34.91

OSSC-OH 14Brown, Mia C88 1:07.40

30.91 36.49

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Ava M93 1:07.51

31.19 36.32

OSSC-OH 19Horan, Carrie E97 1:07.69

31.39 36.30

OSSC-OH 12Peroni, Martina J98 1:07.75

32.02 35.73

OSSC-OH 14Lachey, Mia E105 1:08.02

31.70 36.32
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Preliminaries ...   (#205  Women 100 Meter Fly)

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P108 1:08.10

31.26 36.84

OSSC-OH 18Newman, Abbigale R111 1:08.37

32.29 36.08

OSSC-OH 14Bergmann, Olivia A134 1:09.39

32.13 37.26

OSSC-OH 15Beavers, Hannah L148 1:10.04

32.17 37.87

OSSC-OH 14Stamm, Leah E149 1:10.10

32.61 37.49

OSSC-OH 18Albrecht, Emily A153 1:10.43

31.96 38.47

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Emma K157 1:10.64

32.04 38.60

OSSC-OH 13Kreinbrink, Rylee J158 1:11.09

31.71 39.38

OSSC-OH 13Rennie, Ema G171 1:12.82

32.87 39.95

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M174 1:14.48

34.70 39.78

 
#206  Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 20Nymberg, Gregory M2 54.91

25.94 28.97

OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J5 55.66

25.90 29.76

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D9 57.09

26.54 30.55

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19Dickmann, Blake A14 57.58

27.04 30.54

C - Final

OSSC-OH 19Pappas, George K26 58.79

27.53 31.26

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S30 1:00.28

28.31 31.97

D - Final

OSSC-OH 16Dreisbach, Max D34 58.80

27.73 31.07

 
#206  Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Nymberg, Gregory M2 55.37

26.09 29.28

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D8 56.73

26.45 30.28

OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J9 56.89

26.10 30.79

OSSC-OH 19Dickmann, Blake A17 58.05

26.74 31.31

OSSC-OH 19Pappas, George K27 58.62

27.17 31.45

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S31 58.84

27.62 31.22

OSSC-OH 20Perez, David A32 58.87

27.80 31.07

UN-03-OH 19Pinchot, Grant J33 58.94

27.86 31.08

OSSC-OH 16Dreisbach, Max D36 58.99

27.31 31.68

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J42 59.30

27.89 31.41

OSSC-OH 17Mathews, Jason S50 59.57

27.15 32.42

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S52 59.66

27.07 32.59

OSSC-OH 21Schaub, Kevin F76 1:00.32

27.67 32.65

OSSC-OH 20Watson, Stephen W95 1:01.68

27.64 34.04

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A100 1:01.86

28.52 33.34

OSSC-OH 17Warren, Dylan B113 1:02.95

28.71 34.24

OSSC-OH 18Koethke, Kalvin J--- DFS

OSSC-OH 18Miller, Mason A--- DFS

 
#207  Women 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OSSC-OH 20Clary, Lindsey L1 4:45.49

30.60 34.30 35.4336.43

41.27 41.70 33.22 32.54

OSSC-OH 19Bailey, Meg2 4:46.36

29.99 34.13 36.9237.19

40.84 41.13 33.72 32.44

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M17 5:06.54

30.40 34.91 39.2738.63

45.32 47.57 35.48 34.96

C - Final

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M23 5:08.52

31.44 35.96 38.3539.62

45.62 45.82 36.13 35.58

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A26 5:13.83

32.44 37.77 41.0842.06

44.90 45.56 36.01 34.01

 
#207  Women 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Clary, Lindsey L1 4:51.51

30.87 35.08 36.0136.97

42.20 43.09 34.17 33.12

OSSC-OH 19Bailey, Meg2 4:54.86

30.74 34.56 38.6738.34

40.87 42.24 35.32 34.12

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M20 5:09.23

30.76 34.72 38.9838.20

46.34 48.25 36.64 35.34

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A23 5:11.25

32.81 37.46 40.4641.94

44.56 45.33 35.22 33.47

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M27 5:11.57

31.53 36.38 38.6239.93

46.40 45.91 37.11 35.69

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M52 5:18.01

32.37 38.23 40.2840.90

46.20 46.04 38.07 35.92

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Janessa C70 5:24.87

33.17 38.91 42.7944.05

43.74 45.58 39.38 37.25

OSSC-OH 19Dierker, Mary J76 5:27.42

32.24 38.80 40.9742.68

47.39 48.90 38.86 37.58

 
#208  Men 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W2 4:26.91

29.16 31.56 34.7034.29

37.23 38.51 31.03 30.43

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B3 4:29.99

28.78 33.02 35.5436.24

36.96 38.20 31.27 29.98

OSSC-OH 22Reardon, Ian P8 4:38.07

29.07 33.23 35.4635.68

39.93 40.05 32.69 31.96

OSSC-OH 18McGraw, James R9 4:39.60

28.90 33.15 36.8737.36

39.70 39.64 32.21 31.77

B - Final

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J12 4:38.87

29.27 33.34 36.0937.52

40.12 40.27 32.94 29.32

OSSC-OH 19Dunseith, Samuel C15 4:41.15

29.14 33.63 36.1336.87

39.75 40.02 33.18 32.43

 
#208  Men 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W1 4:31.58

28.68 32.84 35.3634.92

37.62 39.13 31.44 31.59

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B3 4:32.56

29.07 32.60 35.6536.21

37.84 38.29 32.14 30.76

OSSC-OH 22Reardon, Ian P8 4:37.89

29.15 33.80 35.3935.21

39.43 39.33 32.93 32.65
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OSSC-OH 18McGraw, James R10 4:39.25

28.40 33.41 36.1735.90

38.80 40.44 32.93 33.20

OSSC-OH 19Dunseith, Samuel C12 4:39.43

29.41 33.38 35.7237.19

38.91 39.49 33.50 31.83

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J18 4:42.34

29.09 33.05 36.2836.76

40.49 40.65 33.45 32.57

OSSC-OH 19Worobetz, Noah E--- DFS

 
#209  Women 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 3:51.34

Meek, Cheyenne C 20 Coy, Maria L 19

Vargo, Kerrigan C 19 McNichols, Macie O 20

27.48 57.37 58.9628.39

27.75 58.41 26.90 56.60

BOSSC-OH7 3:58.17

Donley, Miranda E 17 Moffat, Mckayla P 15

Saczawa, Kate C 14 Nebraska, Anna E 18

28.32 1:00.09 58.9227.57

28.76 1:00.58 27.93 58.58

COSSC-OH15 x4:02.21

Lachey, Mia E 14 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 14

Parker, Bridget A 15 Peroni, Rachel J 16

28.91

28.68 1:00.33 28.51 1:00.51

 
#210  Men 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSSC-OH1 3:32.30

Kuriger, Benjamin J 16 Kuriger, Winston S 18

Furbee, Calvin S 16 Kabelka, Johannes H 17

24.85 52.18 53.4725.44

25.93 54.66 24.46 51.99

COSSC-OH14 3:41.26

Spychalski, Pearson G 16 Saczawa, Jack S 18

Reardon, Colin J 19 Warren, Dylan B 17

26.28 54.89 55.0426.17

26.23 54.39 26.53 56.94

AOSSC-OH--- DQ

Fleagle, Joshua W 22 Appleby, Andrew J 21

McHugh, Matt J 20 Jackman, Clark C 20

24.23 50.91 49.8023.13

23.82 50.71 24.08 51.28

 
#301  Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M5 1:04.49

32.08 32.41

OSSC-OH 19Murphy, Mikayla A7 1:05.07

31.53 33.54

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D14 1:05.59

32.57 33.02

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E28 1:06.89

31.95 34.94

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M34 1:07.08

32.76 34.32

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J37 1:07.24

32.52 34.72

OSSC-OH 18Albrecht, Emily A52 1:08.06

32.50 35.56

OSSC-OH 14Saczawa, Kate C53 1:08.08

30.87 37.21

OSSC-OH 16Moore, Cecilia G61 1:08.35

32.61 35.74

OSSC-OH 13Swearingen, Macey L64 1:08.44

33.03 35.41

OSSC-OH 12Lachey, Ava M71 1:08.52

33.06 35.46

OSSC-OH 16Cooper, Lauren M97 1:09.31

33.48 35.83

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M98 1:09.34

33.70 35.64

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Hannah R113 1:09.92

35.07 34.85

OSSC-OH 14Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W124 1:10.37

33.71 36.66

OSSC-OH 18Dipaolo, Christine N130 1:10.48

OSSC-OH 16St John, Julia M131 1:10.50

33.72 36.78

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M133 1:10.63

33.40 37.23

OSSC-OH 14Lachey, Mia E146 1:11.01

34.08 36.93

OSSC-OH 14Bergmann, Olivia A155 1:11.51

33.90 37.61

OSSC-OH 14Stamm, Leah E173 1:12.57

34.81 37.76

OSSC-OH 15Beavers, Hannah L176 1:13.40

35.63 37.77

OSSC-OH 17Wagenbrenner, Margaret L183 1:15.50

34.91 40.59

OSSC-OH 13Rennie, Ema G184 1:17.67

36.94 40.73

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P--- DQ

32.16 34.43

OSSC-OH 13Kreinbrink, Rylee J--- DFS

 
#302  Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 21Appleby, Andrew J4 57.86

28.23 29.63

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S11 59.27

29.20 30.07

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J18 1:00.10

28.17 31.93

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S19 1:00.11

28.32 31.79

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H35 1:01.53

29.87 31.66

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D45 1:01.94

30.20 31.74

UN-03-OH 19Pinchot, Grant J51 1:02.13

29.56 32.57

OSSC-OH 21Schaub, Kevin F56 1:02.36

29.41 32.95

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G62 1:02.76

29.93 32.83

OSSC-OH 15Eismann, Jacob P63 1:02.78

30.22 32.56

OSSC-OH 16Dreisbach, Max D72 1:03.35

29.98 33.37

OSSC-OH 16Pema, Patrick M84 1:03.81

30.30 33.51

OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J--- DFS

 
#303  Women 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Clary, Lindsey L1 4:20.02

30.22 32.54 33.0232.81

33.13 33.57 33.73 31.00

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M6 4:24.99

31.09 33.24 33.9133.98

34.46 34.72 35.09 28.50

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C10 4:25.51

31.78 33.69 34.6834.84

34.21 34.43 34.21 27.67

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K18 4:29.05

30.32 33.12 34.1433.53

33.63 33.79 34.10 36.42

OSSC-OH 19Dierker, Mary J85 4:43.61

31.31 34.43 36.4735.84

36.43 36.52 37.04 35.57

OSSC-OH 16Braun, Alexandria E95 4:45.95

30.92 35.41 37.0436.47

37.12 37.28 36.53 35.18

 
#304  Men 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-05-OH 20Seal, Brayden C2 3:56.80

27.83 30.12 30.5329.84

29.80 30.42 29.97 28.29

OSSC-OH 19Hove, Justin C32 4:16.48

28.34 30.81 32.4331.63

33.52 33.43 33.46 32.86

OSSC-OH 20Kabelka, Karl F47 4:20.14

29.94 31.90 33.1632.32

33.25 33.39 33.31 32.87

OSSC-OH 18Kuriger, Winston S58 4:22.17

29.49 32.52 32.8232.89

33.19 33.67 34.55 33.04

OSSC-OH 20Perez, David A--- DFS

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A--- DFS
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#305  Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-04-OH 21Vargo, Taylor K1 1:10.20

33.34 36.86

OSSC-OH 20Washko, Molly M4 1:12.88

34.17 38.71

OSSC-OH 20Antal, Katie E9 1:14.07

34.66 39.41

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L*25 1:15.60

35.44 40.16

OSSC-OH 14Butcher, Grace E*25 1:15.60

35.95 39.65

OSSC-OH 19Horan, Carrie E29 1:16.18

35.93 40.25

OSSC-OH 16Reed, Laramie J57 1:18.50

37.45 41.05

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A73 1:20.03

37.29 42.74

OSSC-OH 16St John, Julia M76 1:20.31

37.15 43.16

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M82 1:20.99

38.32 42.67

OSSC-OH 12Peroni, Martina J86 1:21.21

38.26 42.95

OSSC-OH 15Cooper, Brenna K94 1:21.75

38.17 43.58

OSSC-OH 14Lawhorn, Logan B--- DFS

 
#306  Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Tynes, Dustin E2 1:04.46

30.12 34.34

OSSC-OH 20Barone, Jack J3 1:04.98

30.15 34.83

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D10 1:07.05

31.38 35.67

OSSC-OH 19Fronczak, Brandon M11 1:07.15

31.96 35.19

OSSC-OH 17McDaniel, Hudson J17 1:07.53

31.36 36.17

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W27 1:08.71

31.97 36.74

OSSC-OH 19Jager, Wyatt H48 1:10.23

32.33 37.90

OSSC-OH 15Eismann, Jacob P--- DFS

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B--- DFS

 
#307  Women 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 19Bailey, Meg1 2:13.49

30.19 34.25 34.6134.44

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M2 2:18.16

30.23 34.66 37.3435.93

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J7 2:20.15

30.56 35.20 37.5036.89

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M44 2:29.45

31.90 36.96 40.7439.85

 
#308  Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Nymberg, Gregory M2 2:05.17

27.52 31.64 33.2332.78

OSSC-OH 20Perez, David A5 2:06.92

28.02 31.28 34.6233.00

OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J6 2:07.54

27.37 31.78 34.7833.61

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S12 2:09.65

28.84 32.39 34.6533.77

OSSC-OH 19Dunseith, Samuel C18 2:12.17

29.50 33.21 35.7433.72

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D25 2:13.03

27.69 32.92 38.0334.39

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A30 2:13.64

29.48 33.75 35.0535.36

OSSC-OH 16Dreisbach, Max D31 2:14.14

29.63 33.57 36.4334.51

OSSC-OH 19Pappas, George K36 2:14.49

29.09 34.10 36.2735.03

OSSC-OH 19Dickmann, Blake A53 2:18.02

28.50 32.73 41.8034.99

 
#310  Men 800 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSSC-OH2 7:54.20

Kuriger, Winston S 18 Kabelka, Johannes H 17

Spychalski, Pearson G 16 Kuriger, Benjamin J 16

27.95 57.99 2:00.241:29.48

27.11 57.53 1:27.05 1:56.35

27.08 57.00 1:28.53 2:00.59

26.78 56.20 1:27.57 1:57.02

AOSSC-OH10 8:10.66

McGraw, James R 18 Furbee, Calvin S 16

Reardon, Colin J 19 Reardon, Ian P 22

26.90 56.38 1:57.631:26.53

27.62 59.07 1:31.35 2:03.14

28.19 1:00.44 1:33.52 2:06.68

27.58 58.42 1:30.73 2:03.21

 
#401  Women 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:44.42

Wynn, Chantel H 20 Meek, Cheyenne C 20

Coy, Maria L 19 McNichols, Macie O 20

26.47 25.84 25.7026.41

BOSSC-OH6 1:50.16

Peroni, Rachel J 16 Moffat, Mckayla P 15

Huddleston, Riley B 12 Lachey, Mia E 14

27.72 27.05 27.6327.76

COSSC-OH10 x1:50.82

Parker, Bridget A 15 Saczawa, Kate C 14

Brown, Mia C 14 St John, Julia M 16

28.00 27.31 27.7627.75

 
#402  Men 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:32.00

Jackman, Clark C 20 Trace, Thomas E 20

Brodie, Nicholas 20 Appleby, Andrew J 21

23.17 23.03 22.6723.13

BOSSC-OH6 1:37.89

Kuriger, Benjamin J 16 Kabelka, Johannes H 17

Kuriger, Winston S 18 Spychalski, Pearson G 16

24.93 23.54 24.6824.74

COSSC-OH9 x1:39.70

Mathews, Jason S 17 Reardon, Colin J 19

McDaniel, Hudson J 17 Saczawa, Jack S 18

24.62 25.64 24.8424.60

 
#403  Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 19Bailey, Meg1 2:15.81

29.52 34.56 32.3439.39

UN-04-OH 21Vargo, Taylor K13 2:23.62

31.31 40.32 33.4838.51

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E28 2:25.82

31.23 37.05 33.3944.15

OSSC-OH 19McNulty, Amanda M43 2:27.64

29.70 36.29 34.9346.72

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A44 2:27.82

31.82 38.75 33.5543.70

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M54 2:29.05

31.43 38.06 35.4144.15

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Janessa C57 2:29.29

32.06 38.68 36.3442.21

OSSC-OH 16Barbour, Elisabeth M62 2:29.78

31.21 38.78 34.7845.01

OSSC-OH 14Butcher, Grace E70 2:30.38

31.80 42.75 35.1440.69

OSSC-OH 19Horan, Carrie E75 2:30.71

32.73 42.18 32.7443.06

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J81 2:31.19

31.02 37.75 35.1547.27

OSSC-OH 16Moore, Cecilia G95 2:32.33

31.92 36.98 36.7546.68

OSSC-OH 16Reed, Laramie J109 2:33.61

32.73 40.10 36.4844.30

OSSC-OH 14Stamm, Leah E120 2:35.27

32.21 39.94 36.1546.97

OSSC-OH 12Peroni, Martina J--- DFS

 
#404  Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Lindstrom, Andrew B5 2:07.81

28.05 33.68 29.8936.19

UN-08-OH 19Ramirez, Antonio W6 2:07.95

27.75 33.17 30.1536.88

OSSC-OH 18McGraw, James R8 2:08.77

27.23 33.11 31.4337.00

OSSC-OH 17Mathews, Jason S17 2:11.00

27.74 35.52 31.9635.78
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OSSC-OH 16Kuriger, Benjamin J18 2:11.77

26.97 33.66 30.1540.99

UN-05-OH 20Seal, Brayden C22 2:12.34

28.49 36.50 28.2039.15

OSSC-OH 19Dunseith, Samuel C38 2:14.52

29.08 35.09 31.0739.28

OSSC-OH 19Pappas, George K41 2:14.75

28.58 34.78 32.1939.20

OSSC-OH 19Reardon, Colin J51 2:16.45

28.42 35.03 32.6840.32

OSSC-OH 17Goldfarb, Nathaniel D53 2:16.89

31.47 34.38 33.0637.98

OSSC-OH 19Fronczak, Brandon M89 2:20.83

29.02 37.07 33.7041.04

OSSC-OH 21Schaub, Kevin F95 2:22.32

29.13 36.03 34.9542.21

OSSC-OH 17Warren, Dylan B104 2:26.23

37.2145.62

OSSC-OH 19Stankivicz, Samuel D--- DQ

27.78 34.55 31.2040.74

OSSC-OH 22Reardon, Ian P--- DFS

 
#405  Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-03-OH 23Schmidtke, Aliena1 56.75

27.48 29.27

OSSC-OH 20McNichols, Macie O2 56.92

27.24 29.68

OSSC-OH 20Meek, Cheyenne C3 57.40

27.54 29.86

OSSC-OH 20Cook, Kathleen K6 58.14

28.14 30.00

OSSC-OH 19Coy, Maria L8 58.35

28.39 29.96

OSSC-OH 15Moffat, Mckayla P10 58.48

28.02 30.46

OSSC-OH 20Wynn, Chantel H11 58.53

28.01 30.52

OSSC-OH 18Nebraska, Anna E20 58.99

28.60 30.39

OSSC-OH 19Vargo, Kerrigan C30 59.54

28.87 30.67

UN-07-OH 20Wilson, Abigail M31 59.57

28.58 30.99

OSSC-OH 21Ferrara, Kaitlyn M37 59.82

29.10 30.72

OSSC-OH 20Antal, Katie E41 59.93

28.94 30.99

OSSC-OH 18Dipaolo, Christine N52 1:00.16

29.22 30.94

OSSC-OH 16Peroni, Rachel J54 1:00.25

28.75 31.50

OSSC-OH 15Parker, Bridget A56 1:00.34

28.92 31.42

OSSC-OH 20Auckley, Elizabeth D65 1:00.53

28.91 31.62

OSSC-OH 20Washko, Molly M86 1:01.05

29.09 31.96

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Hannah R89 1:01.10

29.93 31.17

OSSC-OH 12Huddleston, Riley B109 1:01.43

29.71 31.72

OSSC-OH 18Albrecht, Emily A110 1:01.45

29.08 32.37

OSSC-OH 16St John, Julia M122 1:01.79

29.45 32.34

OSSC-OH 14Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W137 1:02.13

29.17 32.96

OSSC-OH 16Braun, Alexandria E138 1:02.14

29.70 32.44

OSSC-OH 16Cooper, Lauren M165 1:02.99

30.30 32.69

OSSC-OH 17Wagenbrenner, Margaret L182 1:03.58

30.24 33.34

OSSC-OH 13Rennie, Ema G186 1:03.66

30.20 33.46

OSSC-OH 18Newman, Abbigale R191 1:03.81

30.79 33.02

OSSC-OH 19Zawadzki, Emily M199 1:04.39

30.42 33.97

OSSC-OH 19Wiet, Abigail M201 1:04.45

30.89 33.56

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Emma K203 1:04.53

30.19 34.34

OSSC-OH 15Beavers, Hannah L204 1:04.62

31.14 33.48

OSSC-OH 16Reed, Laramie J210 1:04.84

31.56 33.28

OSSC-OH 14Saczawa, Kate C--- DFS

 
#406  Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 21Appleby, Andrew J2 51.72

24.54 27.18

OSSC-OH 20Disalle, Jonathan B3 52.00

24.67 27.33

OSSC-OH 20Jackman, Clark C4 52.06

24.82 27.24

OSSC-OH 20Nymberg, Gregory M7 52.46

25.40 27.06

OSSC-OH 21Belanger, Mark R10 52.78

25.30 27.48

OSSC-OH 20Brodie, Nicholas12 52.93

25.13 27.80

OSSC-OH 19Hove, Justin C13 52.97

25.49 27.48

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Johannes H14 52.99

25.42 27.57

OSSC-OH 19Jager, Wyatt H18 53.18

25.63 27.55

OSSC-OH 20Watson, Stephen W22 53.47

25.24 28.23

OSSC-OH 20Trace, Thomas E40 54.62

26.52 28.10

OSSC-OH 16Furbee, Calvin S63 55.42

26.86 28.56

OSSC-OH 16Spychalski, Pearson G64 55.47

26.58 28.89

OSSC-OH 20Kabelka, Karl F75 55.75

26.84 28.91

OSSC-OH 17McDaniel, Hudson J86 56.18

27.02 29.16

OSSC-OH 16Pema, Patrick M117 57.28

27.56 29.72

OSSC-OH 17Warren, Dylan B129 58.30

27.81 30.49

OSSC-OH 22Fleagle, Joshua W--- DFS

OSSC-OH 18Saczawa, Jack S--- DFS

 
#407  Women 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 4:14.74

Ferrara, Kaitlyn M 21 Washko, Molly M 20

Bailey, Meg 19 McNichols, Macie O 20

31.22 1:04.37 1:12.0132.85

28.61 1:00.77 27.24 57.59

BOSSC-OH3 4:21.54

Moffat, Mckayla P 15 Mathews, Janessa C 15

Peroni, Rachel J 16 Nebraska, Anna E 18

32.42 1:06.47 1:11.0732.85

29.60 1:03.84 28.40 1:00.16

COSSC-OH7 x4:30.31

Saczawa, Kate C 14 Butcher, Grace E 14

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 14 Parker, Bridget A 15

32.87

30.25 1:07.07 28.36 59.80

 
#408  Men 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 3:48.37

Trace, Thomas E 20 Tynes, Dustin E 20

Nymberg, Gregory M 20 Appleby, Andrew J 21

28.56 58.11 1:03.7529.29

25.74 55.41 24.48 51.10

BOSSC-OH2 3:53.41

Saczawa, Jack S 18 Mathews, Jason S 17

Kuriger, Benjamin J 16 Kabelka, Johannes H 17

28.28 59.35 20.74

1:10.17 1:40.55 25.35 52.77

COSSC-OH10 x4:06.04

Reardon, Colin J 19 Goldfarb, Nathaniel D 17

Furbee, Calvin S 16 Kuriger, Winston S 18

31.02 1:03.49 1:06.9331.29

28.16 1:00.42 26.21 55.20
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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Results
 
#409  Women 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 20Clary, Lindsey L1 16:57.94

31.47 33.79 33.9833.83

33.83 34.24 34.29 34.36

34.29 34.27 34.43 34.15

34.08 34.10 33.86 34.05

33.65 33.76 33.88 33.69

33.84 33.89 33.87 33.83

33.80 33.94 34.30 34.25

34.44 33.78

OSSC-OH 20Wittman, Alexandria L8 17:38.09

32.11 34.63 34.9434.74

34.95 35.07 34.98 35.12

35.13 35.23 35.53 35.65

35.76 36.07 35.67 36.06

35.70 36.00 35.64 36.12

35.77 35.62 35.82 35.87

35.03 35.53 34.84 35.30

34.79 34.42

 
#410  Men 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Tussing, Spencer A16 8:56.62

28.67 32.74 33.3433.59

33.82 34.05 33.90 34.17

34.38 34.41 33.66 34.47

34.51 34.66 34.93 31.32


